Classifica
1°
2°
3°
3°
40
5o
6°
6°
70
g°
g°
9°
9°
9°
9°

10°
10°

SPRINT VIDOR LA VALLATA ASD

Veneto

ASD VELO CLUB RACING ASSISI BASTIA Umbria
G.S.C. VILLONGO C. Lombardia
POL. BOLGARE SCUOLA CICLISMO Lombardia
GAZZANIGHESE G.B.C. APP. Lombardia
A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM Friuli
PEDALE MARENESE GINO BARTALI Veneto
TEAM CESARO-FRANCO BALLERINI Campania
A.S.D POSTUMIA 73 D.L. CICLISMO Veneto
ZERO24 CYCLING TEAM Marche
VELOCLUB SARROCH Sardegna
UC COSTAMASNAGA ASD Lombardia
US CARBONATE ASD Lombardia

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA MUSILE

Veneto

VELO CLUB CATTOLICA

Emilia Romagna

GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE

Toscana

CYCLE TEAM CASSOLA 2000 A.S.D.

Veneto

V.C. CITTA' DI MAROSTICA

Veneto

U.C. VALLE DI CEMBRA

Trento

PEDALE AGUGLIANESE

Marche

ASD LIB.GRADISCA

Friuli

COOPERATORI ASDPS

Emilia Romagna

LIBERTAS CERESETTO

Friuli

G.S. RONCO MAURIGI DELIO GALLINA Lombardia
U.S. PEDALE ARCORESE Lombardia
G.S. PREALPINO A.S.D. Lombardia
CRAZY WHEELS - CYCLING ACADEMY Sardegna

S.C. CAVRIAGO

Emilia Romagna

CAPRIVESI

Friuli

MADIGNANESE CICLISMO A.S.D Lombardia
C.C. FORTI E VELOCI Trento

POL. FIUMICINESE FA.I.T. ADRIATICA Emilia Romagna
V.C. SOVICO Lombardia
CICLISTICA PIERIS Friuli

JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA Friuli

ASD CICLISTICA MONSELICE Veneto
POLISPORTIVA RE-CYCLING ASD Basilicata

A.S.D CICLISTICA G.BONZAGNI

Emilia Romagna

A.S.D. PEDALE RONCHESE

Friuli

GOTTARDO GIOCHI CANEVA Friuli

FOLIGNO CYCLING TEAM ASD Umbria
ASD GS LUC BOVOLONE Veneto
A.S.D. PEDALE OPITERGINO Veneto
CICLISTICA DRO Trento

IL PIRATA EMILIA ROMAGNA

Emilia Romagna

TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO

Veneto

BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT.

Friuli

A.S.D. AMICISUPERSKI Campania
CICLISTICA BUJESE - DIGAS Friuli
RECANATI BIKE TEAM Marche

G.S. MOSOLE

Veneto

ASD SCUOLA CICLISMO SENZA CONFINI

Friuli

CARNIA BIKE

Friuli

Totale definitivo
130
120
110
110
100
90
80
80
70
60
60
50
50
50
50
40
40
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30



GCD PEDALE MANZANESE

Friuli

UA CYCLING TEAM

Piemonte

ASD U.C. FOLIGNO START Umbria
A.S.D SACILESE Friuli
G.S. TAVO CICLI BONIN Veneto
NAG PALERMO Sicilia

A.S.D. CICLISTICA 2000

Emilia Romagna

A.S.D. 360 MTB

Friuli

G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SUDTIROLPOST

Bolzano

U.S. FORTI E LIBERI - ZANETTI CICLI

Emilia Romagna

G.C. ALMENNO ASD

Lombardia

U.C.PESSANO A.S.D.

Lombardia

A.S.D U.C. MARTELLAGO-MAERNE-OLMO

Veneto

GC PASIANO

Friuli

SUPERBIKE

Marche

TEAM FABIANA LUPERINI S.MINIATO SCR

Toscana

S. C. FONTANAFREDDA

Friuli

CICLO TEAM GORGAZZ0

Friuli

ALBA BRA LANGHE ROERO

Piemonte

ASD POL.VA QUILIANO BIKE MARCHISIO

Liguria

ESPERIA PIASCO

Piemonte

A.S.D. CICLO TEAM VALNOCE

Basilicata

SOPRAZOCCO A.S.D.

Lombardia

OLTREPOQO' BIKE ACADEMY

Lombardia

ASD A.C. UNA BICI X TUTTI

Toscana

ACIDO LATTICO TEAM

Friuli

VI BIKE — MAINETTI — GT TREVISAN

Veneto

MAZZANO A.S.D.

Lombardia

OSIO SOTTO

Lombardia

GS FIUMICELLO 1971

Veneto

POOL BIKE SERRAMANNA

Sardegna

VC SAN VENDEMIANO

Veneto

G.S. LAGORAI BIKE

Trento

ASD VELOCE CLUB BORGO

Trento

PEDALE TOSCANO PONTICINO

Toscana

POL. ALBERGO-OLIVETO

Toscana

TEAM NEREGGI CORATTI

Lazio

A.S.D. S.C. FAENTINA

Emilia Romagna

UC PIANO DI MOMMIO - SPEEDY BIKE

Toscana

ASD CT MASSA MARTANA

Umbria

S.C. ISOLANA A.S.D.

Veneto

A.S.D. 360°

Lazio

REATE CYCLING TEAM

Lazio

SAN MINIATO CICLISMO A.S.D.

Toscana

COOPERATORI ASDPS

Emilia Romagna

A.S.D. ROCCA DI PAPA BIKE

Lazio

ASD FREEBIKE LATINA

Lazio

ASD TIRRENO BIKE

Lazio

CIRCOLO SPORTIVO FORO ITALICO

Lazio

IL PIRATA VANGI SAMA RICAMBI

Lazio

LOGISTICA AMBIENTALE SPEZIA BIKE

Lazio

VILLAGE BIKE

Lazio

BRAVI PLATFORMS TEAM

Marche

HAIR GALLERY CYCLING TEAM

Marche

SC.CASTELLETTESE CICLI VARSALONA

Piemonte
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ASD MTB | CINGHIALI

Piemonte

CICLISTICA PIOSSASCO

Piemonte

GABETTI - ARDENS CYCLING TEAM

Piemonte

KALOS SCUOLA CICL. STRADA FUORISTR.

Puglia

PRO.GI.T. CYCLING TEAM

Puglia

TEAM PREVIEW SEI SPORT

Puglia

FABIO ARU ACADEMY

Sardegna

SAMABIKE

Sardegna

SEGUIMI BIKE PROJECT

Sardegna

A.S.D. HYKKARA BIKE

Sicilia

GIOVANI CICLISTI TOSCANI

Toscana

SC PEDALE SENESE

Toscana

TEAM VALDINIEVOLE A.S.D.

Toscana

USD MONTECARLO CICLISMO

Toscana

ASD GUBBIO CICLISMO MOCAIANA

Umbria

G.S. AVIS MTB AMELIA A.S.D.

Umbria

TERNANA-BIKE22

Umbria

A.S.D.V.C. COURMAYEUR M.B.

Valle d'Aosta

G.S. LUPI VALLE D'AOSTA

Valle d'Aosta

A.S.D. U.S. F. COPPI MONTECCHIO P.

Veneto

A.S.D. VELODROME MARCON

Veneto

A.S.D. SOLIGO BIKE TEAM

Veneto

ASOLO CYCLING

Veneto

BRUNO GAIGA C.AM.P.L

Veneto

C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE'

Veneto

CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE

Veneto

G.S. YOUNG TEM ARCADE

Veneto

S.C.D. DOPLA TREVISO

Veneto

SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE

Veneto

TEAM DIAVOLI DEL MONTELLO

Veneto

UC GODIGESE ABRA IRIDE

Veneto

V.C. SCHIO 1902

Veneto

POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA

Trento

A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT

Bolzano

A.S.D. PEDALE TEATE

Abruzzo

PAVIND BIKE TEAM

Abruzzo

A. D.PED. AZZURRO.RINASCITA

Emilia Romagna

A.S.D CICLI TONTI CATTOLICA

Emilia Romagna

A.S.D. GREEN DEVILS TEAM

Emilia Romagna

A.S.D. S.C. CERETOLESE 1969

Emilia Romagna

S.C. MASSESE A.S.D. MINIPAN

Emilia Romagna

A.S.D. PEDALE FLAIBANESE

Friuli

VELO CLUB LATISANA

Friuli

S.C. REGGIOLESE A.S.D.

Emilia Romagna
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